Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-KER-II Hybrid resin with Threaded Rods
High strength and versatile application in cracked and non-cracked concrete with
threaded rods.
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-17/0594
Product information

1.	Drill  hole to the required  diameter  and depth  for stud size  being used.
2.	Clean  the hole thoroughly  with brush  and hand pump at least  four  times  before  installation.
3.	Insert  cartridge  into gun and attach  nozzle.
4.	Dispense  to waste  until  even colour  is obtained  (min. 10 cm).
5.	Insert  the mixer  nozzle  to the bottom  of the drill  hole and inject  resin,  slowly  withdrawing  the nozzle  as the hole is
filled  to 70% of its  depth.
6.	Immediately  insert  the stud,  slowly  and with slight  twisting  motion.  Remove  any excess  resin  around  the hole before
it sets  and leave  it undisturbed  until  the curing  time elapses.
7.	Attach  fixture  and tighten  the nut to the required  torque.
Product Code Resin Description / Resin Type
Volume
[ml]
R-KER-II-300
R-KER-II R-KER  II  Hybrid  Resin
300
R-KER-II-345 345
R-KER-II-400 400
R-KER-II-300-S
R-KER-II-S
R-KER  II  Hybrid  Resin  for High Tempera­
ture  (Summer)  / Slow  Cure Styrene  Free
Hybrid  Resin
300
R-KER-II-400-S 400
R-KER-II-300-W
R-KER-II-W
R-KER  II  Hybrid  Resin  for Low Temperatu­
re (Winter)  / Rapid  Cure Styrene  Free  Hy­
brid Resin
300
R-KER-II-345-W 345
R-KER-II-400-W 400
R-KER-II-300-SV R-KER-II R-KER  II  Hybrid  Resin 300
R-STUDS
Size
Product Code Anchor Fixture
Steel class 5.8 Steel class 8.8 Steel grade A4
Diameter Length
Hole diame­
ter
Max. thickness t
fix
for:
d L d
f
h
nom,min
h
nom, max
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-STUDS-08110 R-STUDS-08110-88 R-STUDS-08110-A4 8 110 9 40 -
R-STUDS-08160 - R-STUDS-08160-A4 8 160 9 90 -
M10
R-STUDS-10130 R-STUDS-10130-88 R-STUDS-10130-A4 10 130 12 58 -
R-STUDS-10170 - R-STUDS-10170-A4 10 170 12 98 -
R-STUDS-10190 - R-STUDS-10190-A4 10 190 12 118 -
M12
R-STUDS-12160 R-STUDS-12160-88 R-STUDS-12160-A4 12 160 14 85 -
R-STUDS-12190 - R-STUDS-12190-A4 12 190 14 115 -
R-STUDS-12220 - R-STUDS-12220-A4 12 220 14 145 -
R-STUDS-12260 - R-STUDS-12260-A4 12 260 14 185 -
R-STUDS-12300 - R-STUDS-12300-A4 12 300 14 225 45
M16
R-STUDS-16190 R-STUDS-16190-88 R-STUDS-16190-A4 16 190 18 111 -
R-STUDS-16220 R-STUDS-16220-88 R-STUDS-16220-A4 16 220 18 141 -
R-STUDS-16260 - R-STUDS-16260-A4 16 260 18 181 -
R-STUDS-16300 - R-STUDS-16300-A4 16 300 18 221 -
R-STUDS-16380 - R-STUDS-16380-A4 16 380 18 301 41
M20
R-STUDS-20260 R-STUDS-20260-88 R-STUDS-20260-A4 20 260 22 157 -
R-STUDS-20300 - R-STUDS-20300-A4 20 300 22 197 -
R-STUDS-20350 - R-STUDS-20350-A4 20 350 22 247 -
M24 R-STUDS-24300 R-STUDS-24300-88 R-STUDS-24300-A4 24 300 26 176 -
M30 R-STUDS-30380 R-STUDS-30380-88 R-STUDS-30380-A4 30 380 32 226 -
Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3
Installation data
R-STUDS

Partial  safety  factor γ
MsV,seisC1
- 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
STEEL FAILURE; STEEL GRADE A4-70
Characteristic  resistance  without  lever  arm V
Rk,s
[kN] 9.10 14.40 20.70 38.50 59.90 86.50 137.40
Partial  safety  factor γ
MsV,seisC1
- 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56 1.56
Product commercial data
Product Code Volume [ml]
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
R-KER-II-300 1) 300 10 10 840 5.9 5.9 525.6 5906675293738
R-KER-II-345 1) 345 10 10 840 7.6 7.6 668.4 5906675395203
R-KER-II-400 1) 400 10 10 560 8.2 8.2 489.2 5906675392103
R-KER-II-300-S 1) 300 10 10 840 5.9 5.9 525.6 5906675432045
R-KER-II-400-S 1) 400 10 10 560 8.2 8.2 489.2 5906675432076
R-KER-II-300-W 1) 300 10 10 840 5.9 5.9 525.6 5906675432038
R-KER-II-345-W 1) 345 10 10 840 7.6 7.6 668.4 5906675432052
R-KER-II-400-W 1) 400 10 10 560 8.2 8.2 489.2 5906675432069
R-KER-II-300-SV 1) 300 10 10 840 5.9 5.9 525.6 5906675439310
1)	 ETA-17/0594